Rang Concurrent(s)

Zia Bolduc

Charlie Damiens
Léanne Coté
Maélie Filion
Lysandre Robitaille
Odile Terrade
Mélina Miller
Léa-Maude Fortin
Léa-Rose Frenette
WD Cassandra Poliquin
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Invitation Estrie/ Jocelyn Proulx 2025

Magog

17 Octobre 2025 au 19 Octobre 2025
STAR 10 Women (Evé. 50) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Victoriaville

Victoriaville

Plessisville

Victoriaville

Cowansville

Magog

Sherbrooke
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Sherbrooke

Sherbrooke

A

Skate Canada

Emmanuel Chauvin

Date:
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19-oct.-2025 11:45:29

Julie Duquette

Patinage Canada

Points

45.25
43.49
35.22
34.08
34.01
32.43
29.94
28.54
23.71



